
LABETTE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Office Hours and Teaching Schedule 

 

Name  Allie Reynolds Semester Spring 2025 Office Room# A105a 
Phone# 620-820-1183 Email alliek@labette.edu 

 
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:30 to 
8:00 

Office Hours 
A105a 

Office Hours 
A105a 

Office Hours 
A105a 

Office Hours 
A105a 

 

8:00 to 
8:30 

Calculus II 
A103 

8:00-9:20 

Calculus II 
A103 

8:00-9:20 

Calculus II 
A103 

8:00-9:20 

Calculus II 
A103 

8:00-9:20 

 

8:30 to 
9:00 

 

9:00 to 
9:30 

 

9:30 to 
10:00 

College 
Algebra 
A103 

9:30-10:50 

Intermediate 
Algebra 
A103 

9:30-10:50 

College 
Algebra 
A103 

9:30-10:50 

Intermediate 
Algebra 

A103 
9:30-10:50 

 

10:00 to 
10:30 

 

10:30 to 
11:00 

 

11:00 to 
11:30 

Office Hours 
A105a 

 

Office Hours 
A105a 

 

Office Hours 
A105a 

Office Hours 
A105a 

 

 

11:30 to 
12:00 

College 
Algebra 

Parsons HS 

College 
Algebra 

Parsons HS 

College 
Algebra 

Parsons HS 

College 
Algebra 

Parsons HS 

 

12:00 to 
12:30 

 

12:30 to 
1:00 pm 

Trigonometry 
Parsons HS 

 

Trigonometry 
Parsons HS 

 

Trigonometry 
Parsons HS 

 

Trigonometry 
Parsons HS 

 

 

1:00 to 
1:30 

 

1:30 to 
2:00 

Office Hours 
A105a 

1:45-2:30 

Office Hours 
A105a 

1:45-2:30 

Office Hours 
A105a 

1:45-2:30 

Office Hours 
A105a 

1:45-2:30 

 

2:00 to 
2:30 

 

2:30 to 
3:00 

     

3:00 to 
3:30 

     

3:30 to 
4:00 

Virtual Office 
Hours 

3:45-4:30 

Virtual Office 
Hours 

3:45-4:30 

Virtual Office 
Hours 

3:45-4:30 

Virtual Office 
Hours 

3:45-4:30 

 

4:00 to 
4:30 

 

 
Please contact your instructor by phone or email to set up an appointment to meet 
during the posted office hours prior to your meeting. 
 
Normal class time Day of Final Test time 
Calculus II (8:00 MTWR) Monday, May 12 8:00-10:00 
College Algebra (9:30 MW) Wednesday, May 14 8:00-10:00 
Inter. Algebra (9:30 TR) Thursday, May 15 8:00-10:00 

 


	Office Room#

