LABETTE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Office Hours and Teaching Schedule

NameAllie ReynoldsSemesterSpring 2025Office Room#A105aPhone#620-820-1183Emailalliek@labette.edu

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30 to	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	
8:00	A105a	A105a	A105a	A105a	
8:00 to	Calculus II	Calculus II	Calculus II	Calculus II	
8:30	A103	A103	A103	A103	
8:30 to	8:00-9:20	8:00-9:20	8:00-9:20	8:00-9:20	
9:00					
9:00 to					
9:30	0-11	14	0-11	14	
9:30 to	College	Intermediate	College	Intermediate	
10:00 10:00 to	Algebra	Algebra	Algebra	Algebra	
10:30	A103	A103	A103	A103	
10:30 to	9:30-10:50	9:30-10:50	9:30-10:50	9:30-10:50	
11:00					
11:00 to	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	
11:30	A105a	A105a	A105a	A105a	
11:30 to	College	College	College	College	
12:00	Algebra	Algebra	Algebra	Algebra	
12:00 to	Parsons HS	Parsons HS	Parsons HS	Parsons HS	
12:30	. 4.00.10110	. 4.001.01.0			
12:30 to	Trigonometry	Trigonometry	Trigonometry	Trigonometry	
1:00 pm	Parsons HS	Parsons HS	Parsons HS	Parsons HS	
1:00 to					
1:30	2.00	2.00	2.55	2.00	
1:30 to	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	
2:00	A105a	A105a	A105a	A105a	
2:00 to	1:45-2:30	1:45-2:30	1:45-2:30	1:45-2:30	
2:30 2:30 to					
3:00					
3:00 to					
3:30					
3:30 to	Virtual Office	Virtual Office	Virtual Office	Virtual Office	
4:00	Hours	Hours	Hours	Hours	
4:00 to	3:45-4:30	3:45-4:30	3:45-4:30	3:45-4:30	
4:30					

Please contact your instructor by phone or email to set up an appointment to meet during the posted office hours prior to your meeting.

Normal class time	Day of Final	Test time
Calculus II (8:00 MTWR)	Monday, May 12	8:00-10:00
College Algebra (9:30 MW)	Wednesday, May 14	8:00-10:00
Inter. Algebra (9:30 TR)	Thursday, May 15	8:00-10:00